
  Vallur 

 IF ANY AGENCY FOUND SAFETY 
VIOLATION FROM THE DRIVER AT 
NTECL, THE ALLOTMENT FOR THE 

AGENCY SHALL BE SUSPENDED FOR 
THREE DAYS AND SUCH REPEATATION 

FOR 3 TIMES WILL LEAD TO 
CANCELLATION OF ALLOTMENT. 

 

 
You may please contact NTECL @ 9445864794 

/9650993369 

 

 
 



  Vallur 

PLEASE MAKE THE PAYMENT 
IN NEW BANK ACCOUNT OF 

NTECL 

NEW UTR DETAILS 
ARE BELOW  

 



  Vallur 
 

      (on letter head) 
 
 
To 

AGM (EMG&AU) 
NTECL Vallur 

Dear Sir,        Dated: ____/___/___ 

 Sub: Deposit of Advance Amount through NEFT/RTGS in your account. Confirmation 
regarding. 

Ref: (1) Your Detailed Letter of Allotment ____________dated __________for Dry Fly Ash 
issue 

With reference to your above-mentioned LOA, we have deposited the amount through 
NEFT/RTGS in your current account number 530701010000338 at Union bank of India, 
Large corporate Branch, 139, Union Bank Bhavan, Prakasam road, Broad way, Chennai - 
600108(IFSC Code – UBIN0553077) with following details.  The bank account, from which 
the transfer is effected, is in our name. 
 

UTR Number:  

Date of Transfer:  

Amount:  

Transferring Bank;  

Branch Name  

Name of Account Holder  

 
Kindly confirm the receipt to us. 
 
Thank you. 

       With Regards 

             (Authorised Signatory) 
      Name of Buying Firm: 
       Address of Buying Firm: 
       Contact Number: 

  



  Vallur 
TENTATIVE DRY FLY ASH SALE ALLOCATION FOR 30.04.2025  

LOA AGENCY 

No of 
trucks 
allowed 

REMARKS 

4626 CEMIX FLY ASH BRICKS 2 
INSUFFICENT ADV PAYMENT FOR NEXT 
ALLOTMENT 

4627 Prism Johnson Limited 1   

4628 Methra Industries India Private Limited 0 UTR OF INV / ADV PAYMENT NEEDED 

4629 Kamlesh Greencrete Private Limited 2   

4630 LITEBRICK AAC BLOCKS 0 UTR OF INV / ADV PAYMENT NEEDED 

4631 RAYCON BRICKS PRIVATE LIMITED 2   

4632 RAYMIX CONCRETE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 2   

4633 Sri Balaji Ash Bricks 0 UTR OF INV / ADV PAYMENT NEEDED 

4634 ECOCON CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS 1 
INSUFFICENT ADV PAYMENT FOR NEXT 
ALLOTMENT 

4635 Maxlite AAC Blocks (India) Private Limited 1 
INSUFFICENT ADV PAYMENT FOR NEXT 
ALLOTMENT 

4636 
CHETTINAD CEMENT CORPORATION PRIVATE 
LIMITED 8   

4637 MG ENTERPRISES 1 
INSUFFICENT ADV PAYMENT FOR NEXT 
ALLOTMENT 

4638 Ashtech India Private Limited 3   

4639 AAR VEE TRADERS 4 
INSUFFICENT ADV PAYMENT FOR NEXT 
ALLOTMENT 

4640 AS TRADERS 2   

4641 
BISMILLAH READY MIX CONCRETE AND 
TRADERS 2   

4642 RDC Concrete India Private Limited 1   

4643 KR MINERALS 1   

4644 S CUBE INFRA SOLUTION 1   

4645 RENAATUS PROCON PRIVATE LIMITED 0 UTR OF INV / ADV PAYMENT NEEDED 

4646 PARASURI DHANANJAYAN 1   

4647 NACHIYAR TRANSPORT 1   

4648 DD ENTERPRISES 1   

4649 GAANAVI ENTERPRISES 1   

4650 SRI KAMESHWARAN GROUPS 1   

4651 SAKTHIVEL ENTERPRISES 0 Liffted Qty exceeded from LOA Qty 

4652 VPR ASH BRICKS AND HOLLOW BLOCKS 0 UTR OF INV / ADV PAYMENT NEEDED 

4653 A P R TRADERS 1   

4654 
AIRAA CEMENTS & PRODUCTS (OPC) PRIVATE 
LIMITED 1   

4655 BOOMI BRICK INDUSTRIES 1   

4656 
Ultra Tech Cement Limited(Unit Reddiyapalam 
Cement Works) 15   

4657 Dalmia Cement Bharat Ltd 10   

4658 ULTRATECH CEMENT LTD 7   

4659 SMARTCRETE INDUSTRIES 2 
INSUFFICENT ADV PAYMENT FOR NEXT 
ALLOTMENT 

4660 AIRAA CEMENTS & PRODUCTS (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED 1 INSUFFICENT ADV PAYMENT FOR NEXT 
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LOA AGENCY 

No of 
trucks 
allowed 

REMARKS 

ALLOTMENT 

4661 CEMIX FLY ASH BRICKS 0 UTR OF INV / ADV PAYMENT NEEDED 

4662 EVER GREEN BLOCKS 1   

4663 THESU SANKAR 0 UTR OF INV / ADV PAYMENT NEEDED 

4664 EVEREST ENTERPRISES  1 3rd slot 

4665 BISMILLAH CONCRETE PRIVATE LIMITED 7   

4666 KSM INFRA WORK PRIVATE LIMITED 4   

4667 R R FAL G BRICKS INDUSTRIES 1 
INSUFFICENT ADV PAYMENT FOR NEXT 
ALLOTMENT 

4668 Sri Kameshwaran Flyash Bricks 1   

4669 PMC PRECAST PRODUCTS 1 
INSUFFICENT ADV PAYMENT FOR NEXT 
ALLOTMENT 

4670 SRI MOOKAMBIKA BRICKS AND BLOCKS 1 
INSUFFICENT ADV PAYMENT FOR NEXT 
ALLOTMENT 

4671 Blocks And Paving Bricks  1   

4672 varunenterprises 1   

4673 SAI SARANYA ENTERPRISES 0 UTR OF INV / ADV PAYMENT NEEDED 

4674 V.N ENTERPRISES 0 UTR OF INV / ADV PAYMENT NEEDED 

4675 SRI SAI GROUPS 1 
INSUFFICENT ADV PAYMENT FOR NEXT 
ALLOTMENT 

4676 SOUTHGATE INDUSTRIES 1 
INSUFFICENT ADV PAYMENT FOR NEXT 
ALLOTMENT 

4677 TSK FLY ASH BRICK INDUSTRIES 1 
INSUFFICENT ADV PAYMENT FOR NEXT 
ALLOTMENT 

4678 KEERTHANA BRICKS AND BLOCKS 0 UTR OF INV / ADV PAYMENT NEEDED 

4679 EVERGREEN BUILDING PRODUCTS PVT LTD 1   

4680 ASHOK CONCRETE 0 UTR OF INV / ADV PAYMENT NEEDED 

4682 Ahilandeswari fly ash bricks 0 UTR OF INV / ADV PAYMENT NEEDED 

4683 KARUMARI AMMAN AGENCIES 0 UTR OF INV / ADV PAYMENT NEEDED 

4684 MS ENTERPRISES 0 UTR OF INV / ADV PAYMENT NEEDED 

4685 SREE VARSHA ENTERPRISESS 0 UTR OF INV / ADV PAYMENT NEEDED 

4686 SUN ROCK INDUSTRY 0 UTR OF INV / ADV PAYMENT NEEDED 

4687 SRI DEVI CONCRETE BLOCKS 0 UTR OF INV / ADV PAYMENT NEEDED 

4688 v m brick industries 0 UTR OF INV / ADV PAYMENT NEEDED 

4689 ESS ENTERPRISES 1 
INSUFFICENT ADV PAYMENT FOR NEXT 
ALLOTMENT 

4690 sri praveen enterprises 3   

4691 RG ECO BLOCKS 1 
INSUFFICENT ADV PAYMENT FOR NEXT 
ALLOTMENT 

4692 SRIRAM CONSTRUCTION 0 UTR OF INV / ADV PAYMENT NEEDED 

Total sale Bulkers 105  

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-* 
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30.04.2025   

LOA AGENCY 

No of 
trucks 

allowed 

1ST SLOT 
(00:00 HR 
TO 08:00 

HR) 

2nd SLOT 
(08:00 HR 
TO 16:00 

HR) 

3rd SLOT 
(16:00 HR 
TO 00:00 

HR) 
4626 CEMIX FLY ASH BRICKS 2 1 1 0 

4627 Prism Johnson Limited 1 1 0 0 

4628 Methra Industries India Private Limited 0 0 0 0 

4629 Kamlesh Greencrete Private Limited 2 1 1 0 

4630 LITEBRICK AAC BLOCKS 0 0 0 0 

4631 RAYCON BRICKS PRIVATE LIMITED 2 1 1 0 

4632 RAYMIX CONCRETE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 2 1 1 0 

4633 Sri Balaji Ash Bricks 0 0 0 0 

4634 ECOCON CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS 1 0 1 0 

4635 Maxlite AAC Blocks (India) Private Limited 1 0 0 1 

4636 
CHETTINAD CEMENT CORPORATION 
PRIVATE LIMITED 8 3 3 2 

4637 MG ENTERPRISES 1 1 0 0 

4638 Ashtech India Private Limited 3 1 1 1 

4639 AAR VEE TRADERS 4 2 1 1 

4640 AS TRADERS 2 1 1 0 

4641 
BISMILLAH READY MIX CONCRETE AND 
TRADERS 2 1 1 0 

4642 RDC Concrete India Private Limited 1 0 1 0 

4643 KR MINERALS 1 0 0 1 

4644 S CUBE INFRA SOLUTION 1 1 0 0 

4645 RENAATUS PROCON PRIVATE LIMITED 0 0 0 0 

4646 PARASURI DHANANJAYAN 1 0 1 0 

4647 NACHIYAR TRANSPORT 1 0 0 1 

4648 DD ENTERPRISES 1 1 0 0 

4649 GAANAVI ENTERPRISES 1 0 1 0 

4650 SRI KAMESHWARAN GROUPS 1 0 0 1 

4651 SAKTHIVEL ENTERPRISES 0 0 0 0 

4652 VPR ASH BRICKS AND HOLLOW BLOCKS 0 0 0 0 

4653 A P R TRADERS 1 1 0 0 

4654 
AIRAA CEMENTS & PRODUCTS (OPC) 
PRIVATE LIMITED 1 0 1 0 

4655 BOOMI BRICK INDUSTRIES 1 0 0 1 

4656 
Ultra Tech Cement Limited(Unit 
Reddiyapalam Cement Works) 15 0 7 8 

4657 Dalmia Cement Bharat Ltd 10 4 3 3 

4658 ULTRATECH CEMENT LTD 7 3 2 2 

4659 SMARTCRETE INDUSTRIES 2 1 1 0 
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LOA AGENCY 

No of 
trucks 

allowed 

1ST SLOT 
(00:00 HR 
TO 08:00 

HR) 

2nd SLOT 
(08:00 HR 
TO 16:00 

HR) 

3rd SLOT 
(16:00 HR 
TO 00:00 

HR) 

4660 AIRAA CEMENTS & PRODUCTS (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED 1 1 0 0 

4661 CEMIX FLY ASH BRICKS 0 0 0 0 

4662 EVER GREEN BLOCKS 1 0 1 0 

4663 THESU SANKAR 0 0 0 0 

4664 EVEREST ENTERPRISES 1 0 0 1 

4665 BISMILLAH CONCRETE PRIVATE LIMITED 7 3 2 2 

4666 KSM INFRA WORK PRIVATE LIMITED 4 2 1 1 

4667 R R FAL G BRICKS INDUSTRIES 1 1 0 0 

4668 Sri Kameshwaran Flyash Bricks 1 0 1 0 

4669 PMC PRECAST PRODUCTS 1 0 0 1 

4670 SRI MOOKAMBIKA BRICKS AND BLOCKS 1 1 0 0 

4671 Blocks And Paving Bricks 1 0 1 0 

4672 varunenterprises 1 0 0 1 

4673 SAI SARANYA ENTERPRISES 0 0 0 0 

4674 V.N ENTERPRISES 0 0 0 0 

4675 SRI SAI GROUPS 1 1 0 0 

4676 SOUTHGATE INDUSTRIES 1 0 1 0 

4677 TSK FLY ASH BRICK INDUSTRIES 1 0 0 1 

4678 KEERTHANA BRICKS AND BLOCKS 0 0 0 0 

4679 EVERGREEN BUILDING PRODUCTS PVT LTD 1 1 0 0 

4680 ASHOK CONCRETE 0 0 0 0 

4682 Ahilandeswari fly ash bricks 0 0 0 0 

4683 KARUMARI AMMAN AGENCIES 0 0 0 0 

4684 MS ENTERPRISES 0 0 0 0 

4685 SREE VARSHA ENTERPRISESS 0 0 0 0 

4686 SUN ROCK INDUSTRY 0 0 0 0 

4687 SRI DEVI CONCRETE BLOCKS 0 0 0 0 

4688 v m brick industries 0 0 0 0 

4689 ESS ENTERPRISES 1 0 1 0 

4690 sri praveen enterprises 3 1 1 1 

4691 RG ECO BLOCKS 1 0 0 1 

4692 SRIRAM CONSTRUCTION 0 0 0 0 

Total sale Bulkers 105 36 38 31 
 

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-* 
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Note  
  
1.     The above allocation is tentative only and the allocation may change depends on Unit 
generation /ash availability at NTECL / availability of evacuation system  /  or   for any other 
reason for which NTECL is not having direct control. 
2.     The vehicle with the trip requisition slip with authorised signatory only will be permitted 
on the above series as pro-rota basis of allotted quantity. 
3. If bulkers were not reported on time other eligible buyers will be allowed 
4.The bulkers will be permitted on availability of advance amount submitted to NTECL 
5. Bulkers will be permitted inside the plant premises for ash loading drivers with valid 
licence and compulsory with a helper. 
6. All bulker vehicles to report strictly at the assigned slot time at the silo gate. Avoid 
parking in advance, surrounding the silo gate. 
(Note: Age limit for driver and helpers 60 years)  
 


